Team Overall Results

Girls 5k

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1
2

Wilson Memorial (A)
Staunton High School (A)

Average Time Score Name

00:22:26.63 17
00:25:39.40 44

Printed: 10/5/2022 6:21:05 PM

Average Time

Finishers

Page: 1of 3



Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls 5k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1  Wilson Memaorial (A) 00:22:26.63 12 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 359 Cassidy Plautz 00:21:14.28 1
2 2 354  Quinn Franklin 00:21:40.01 2
3 3 355  Thea Franklin 00:22:13.45 3
4 4 352  Erika Cronk 00:22:34.64 4
5 7 363  Sydney Troxell 00:24:30.74 7
6 8 353 Lainey Forbus 00:25:07.71 8)
7 9 357  Becca Miller 00:25:51.30 9)
2 Staunton High School (A) 00:25:39.40 12 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 327  Josalyn Matthews 00:22:45.40 5
2 6 326 Brook Loar 00:23:17.18 6
3 12 323  Georgia Grande Staton 00:26:32.85 10
4 13 320 Kendal Brown 00:26:52.91 11
5 16 328 Mikalah Mowery 00:28:48.69 12
6 17 324  Rose Gutterman 00:29:41.59 (13)
7 19 322  EllaFrye 00:32:04.99 (14)
Printed: 10/5/2022 6:21:05 PM Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

Girls 5k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 359 Cassidy Plautz
2 2 354  Quinn Franklin
3 3 355  Thea Franklin
4 4 352 Erika Cronk
5 5 327  Josalyn Matthews
6 6 326  Brook Loar
7 7 363  Sydney Troxell
8 (8) 353 Lainey Forbus
9 (9) 357 Becca Miller
10 0 358  Megan Miller
11 0 362  Averee Stevens
12 10 323 Georgia Grande Staton
13 11 320 Kendal Brown
14 0 356  Grace Gibson
15 0 360  Addison Snow
16 12 328 Mikalah Mowery
17 (13) 324 Rose Gutterman
18 0 361  Adilee Stevens
19 (14) 322 EllaFrye
20 0 325 Mia Hansen
21 0 329 Emmy O'Shea
22 0 321  Khloe Castillo
23 0 330 Kendra Strother
24 0 331 Lindsay Strother

Class Chip Time

Team

~

AAXAXAXXXXRXRXARAXARARARAARAAARAAAAARARRARARAXRXRXKRA

Printed: 10/5/2022 6:21:05 PM

00:21:14.28
00:21:40.01
00:22:13.45
00:22:34.64
00:22:45.40
00:23:17.18
00:24:30.74
00:25:07.71
00:25:51.30
00:26:13.11
00:26:28.25
00:26:32.85
00:26:52.91
00:26:57.92
00:27:59.11
00:28:48.69
00:29:41.59
00:30:04.22
00:32:04.99
00:32:36.12
00:33:34.75
00:34:12.84
00:40:02.09
00:46:02.73

Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Wilson Memorial (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)
Staunton High School (A)

Page: 3 of 3



