Girls 5k

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams	
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name	Average Time Finishers
1 Wilson Memorial (A)	00:22:26.63 17		
2 Staunton High School (A)	00:25:39.40 44		

Girls 5k

Team Results

Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	<u>Team Score</u>
1	Wilson Memorial (A	()			00:22:26.63	12	17
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	359	Cassidy Plautz		00:21:14.28	1
	2	2	354	Quinn Franklin		00:21:40.01	2
	3	3	355	Thea Franklin		00:22:13.45	3
	4	4	352	Erika Cronk		00:22:34.64	4
	5	7	363	Sydney Troxell		00:24:30.74	7
	6	8	353	Lainey Forbus		00:25:07.71	(8)
	7	9	357	Becca Miller		00:25:51.30	(9)
2	Staunton High Scho	ool (A)			00:25:39.40	12	44
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	327	Josalyn Matthews		00:22:45.40	5
	2	6	326	Brook Loar		00:23:17.18	6
	3	12	323	Georgia Grande Staton		00:26:32.85	10
	4	13	320	Kendal Brown		00:26:52.91	11
	5	16	328	Mikalah Mowery		00:28:48.69	12
	6	17	324	Rose Gutterman		00:29:41.59	(13)
	7	19	322	Ella Frye		00:32:04.99	(14)

Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team
1	1	359	Cassidy Plautz	K	00:21:14.28	Wilson Memorial (A)
2	2	354	Quinn Franklin	κ	00:21:40.01	Wilson Memorial (A)
3	3	355	Thea Franklin	κ	00:22:13.45	Wilson Memorial (A)
4	4	352	Erika Cronk	κ	00:22:34.64	Wilson Memorial (A)
5	5	327	Josalyn Matthews	κ	00:22:45.40	Staunton High School (A)
6	6	326	Brook Loar	к	00:23:17.18	Staunton High School (A)
7	7	363	Sydney Troxell	к	00:24:30.74	Wilson Memorial (A)
8	(8)	353	Lainey Forbus	К	00:25:07.71	Wilson Memorial (A)
9	(9)	357	Becca Miller	ĸ	00:25:51.30	Wilson Memorial (A)
10	0	358	Megan Miller	К	00:26:13.11	Wilson Memorial (A)
11	0	362	Averee Stevens	К	00:26:28.25	Wilson Memorial (A)
12	10	323	Georgia Grande Staton	κ	00:26:32.85	Staunton High School (A)
13	11	320	Kendal Brown	к	00:26:52.91	Staunton High School (A)
14	0	356	Grace Gibson	ĸ	00:26:57.92	Wilson Memorial (A)
15	0	360	Addison Snow	K	00:27:59.11	Wilson Memorial (A)
16	12	328	Mikalah Mowery	κ	00:28:48.69	Staunton High School (A)
17	(13)	324	Rose Gutterman	K	00:29:41.59	Staunton High School (A)
18	0	361	Adilee Stevens	K	00:30:04.22	Wilson Memorial (A)
19	(14)	322	Ella Frye	K	00:32:04.99	Staunton High School (A)
20	0	325	Mia Hansen	К	00:32:36.12	Staunton High School (A)
21	0	329	Emmy O'Shea	К	00:33:34.75	Staunton High School (A)
22	0	321	Khloe Castillo	К	00:34:12.84	Staunton High School (A)
23	0	330	Kendra Strother	K	00:40:02.09	Staunton High School (A)
24	0	331	Lindsay Strother	К	00:46:02.73	Staunton High School (A)